Jun 25 2024 (05:59) India Rail Info 1

Suratgarh - Shri Ganganagar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04780 - Pass - NWR
SRPR/Sarupsar Junction to SRW/Shri Karanpur
1h 17m - 69 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SOG |Suratgarh Junction 20:10 0 |1 0 35 (171 [NWR
2 |BNSR |Bhagwan Sar 20:19 20:20 Tm (0 |1 5 71 {170 |NWR
3 [SHWL |Sahuwala 20:26 20:27 Tm (0 |1 12 |37 |168 [NWR
4 |SRZ |Sardargarh 20:34 20:35 m |0 |1 17 |58 |166 |NWR
5 SRPR [Sarupsar Junction 20:40 20:41 Tm |0 (1 21 39 NWR
6 |JES Jaitsar 20:47 20:48 Tm |0 |1 25 52  [165 [NWR
7 BUGY |Bugia Halt 20:55 20:56 Tm (0 |1 31 52 NWR
8 MSWA |Masaniwala 21:01 21:02 Tm (0 |1 36 |55 [166 [NWR
9 MNGR |Mohan Nagar 21:11 21:12 Tm (0 |1 44 |74 NWR
10 [RSNR [Rai Singh Nagar 21:22 21:24 2m [0 |1 56 |67 [166 [NWR
11 |[GJS Gajsinghpur 21:36 21:38 2m |0 |1 70 |60 [163 [NWR
12 |ZPR Zorawar Pura Halt 21:49 21:50 Tm |0 |1 81 72 NWR
13 [SRW |Shri Karanpur 21:58 22:00 2m (0 |1 90 |58 (173 |NWR
14 |DPT  |Dalpat Singhpur 22:12 22:13 m |0 |1 102 |79 NWR
15 |KESR |Kesri Singhpur 22:21 22:23 2m (0 |1 113 |71 |179 [NWR
16 |PRUR |Prithwirajpur 22:34 22:36 2m |0 |1 126 |18 NWR
17 |SGNR |Shri Ganganagar Junction |23:15 0 137 |- 176 |NWR

Jun 25 2024 (05:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



